2011 MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM MEMBER LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT DATA & STATISTICS

LIBRARY
Alice Curtis Desmond & Hamilton Fish Lib
Alice Curtis Desmond & Hamilton Fish Lib
Amenia Free Library
Beekman Library
Blodgett Memorial Library District Of Fishkill

Blodgett Memorial Library District Of Fishkill
Brewster Public Library

Brewster Public Library

Brewster Public Library

Cairo Public Library

Cairo Public Library

Cairo Public Library

Catskill Public Library
Catskill Public Library

Chatham Public Library
Chatham Public Library

Claverack Free Library And Reading Room
Association

Claverack Free Library And Reading Room
Association

Claverack Free Library And Reading Room
Association

Clinton Community Library

D.R. Evarts

D.R. Evarts

Dover Plains Library

East Fishkill Public Library District
Elting Memorial Library
Germantown Library

Germantown Library

Greater Poughkeepsie Library District

MAY 10, 2012

LOCAL PUBLIC FUNDING

FUNDING
SOURCE

County
Town
Town
Town

Town
Other (specify using
the State note)

Town

County

School District
Town

County

School District

School District
Other (specify using
the State note)

School District
County

County
Town

Town
Town

County
Village
Town
Town
Town
County

Town
Other (specify using
the State note)

SOURCE NAME
Putnam County
Philipstown
Amenia
Beekman
Town of Fishkill

GAP

Southeast

Putnam

Brewster SchoolDistrict
Cairo

Greene

Cairo-Durham
Catskill Central School
District

Athens Generating
Chatham Central School
District

Columbia County
Columbia
Claverack

Taghkanic

Town of Clinton
Greene County Libraries
Association

Village of Athens
Dover

Town of East Fishkill
Town of New Paltz
Columbia County

Town of Germantown
Poughkeepsie Public
Library District

FUNDING
$15,000
$10,000
$60,000

$295,000
$391,500

$14,776
$180,000
$57,764
$9,524
$131,455
$5,083
$18,500

$0
$0

$330,550
$5,614

$5,614
$48,500

$250
$58,604

$2,563
$81,818
$225,000
$743,742
$321,000
$5,614
$58,000

$5,358,563

VOTE?
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2011 MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM MEMBER LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT DATA & STATISTICS

LIBRARY

Greater Poughkeepsie Library District

Greater Poughkeepsie Library District

Greenville Public Library
Greenville Public Library
Greenville Public Library
Grinnell Library Association
Grinnell Library Association
Grinnell Library Association
Grinnell Library Association
Haines Falls Free Library
Haines Falls Free Library
Haines Falls Free Library

Heermance Memorial Library
Heermance Memorial Library

Highland Public Library

Howland Public Library

Hudson Area Association Library
Hudson Area Association Library
Hudson Area Association Library
Hudson Area Association Library
Hunter Public Library

Hunter Public Library

Hunter Public Library

Hunter Public Library
Hurley Library District
Hurley Library District

Hyde Park Free Library

Julia L. Butterfield Memorial Library
Julia L. Butterfield Memorial Library
Kent Public Library

Kent Public Library

MAY 10, 2012

LOCAL PUBLIC FUNDING

FUNDING
SOURCE

County

Other (specify using

the State note)
Town

School District
County

Town

Village
County

Town

County

Town

School District

Other (specify using

the State note)
County

School District

School District
County

City

Town

Town

County
Village

Town

School District
Town
School District

Town
Town
County
Town
County

SOURCE NAME
Dutchess County

Dutchess County IDA
Town of Greenville
Greenville School District
Greene

Town of Wappinger
Village of Wappinger Falls
Dutchess County

Town of Poughkeepsie
Greene

Hunter

Hunter Tannersville

District

Greene County

Highland Central School
District

Beacon Consolidated City
School District

Columbia
Hudson
Greenport
Stockport
Greene County
Hunter

Hunter
Hunter-Tannersville Central
School

Hurley

Kingston Consolidated
town of Hyde Park voting
district

Philipstown
Putnam County
Town of Kent
Putnam County

FUNDING
$56,121

$9,390
$97,567
$38,000
$4,062
$542,874
$31,000
$123
$50,000
$4,063
$28,000
$7,218

$177,257
$4,413

$386,094

$840,340
$5,614
$120,000
$5,500
$1,500
$4,063
$150
$500

$45,882
$82,080
$4,000

$390,660
$276,000
$31,842
$524,300
$42,560

VOTE?
N
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2011 MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM MEMBER LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT DATA & STATISTICS

LIBRARY
Kinderhook Memorial Library
Kinderhook Memorial Library
Kinderhook Memorial Library
Kingston Library

Kingston Library

LaGrange Association Library
Literary Union of Carmel, NY
Literary Union of Carmel, NY
Literary Union of Carmel, NY
Livingston Free Library
Livingston Free Library
Mahopac Public Library
Mahopac Public Library
Mahopac Public Library

Marlboro Free Library
Millbrook Free Library

Morton Memorial Library
Morton Memorial Library
Morton Memorial Library + Community House
New Lebanon Library

New Lebanon Library

North Chatham Free Library
North Chatham Free Library
North East-Millerton

Olive Free Library Association

Olive Free Library Association
Patterson Library

Patterson Library

Patterson Library

Pawling Free Library
Philmont Public Library
Philmont Public Library
Philmont Public Library

MAY 10, 2012

LOCAL PUBLIC FUNDING

FUNDING
SOURCE

County

Town

Town

School District

Other (specify using

the State note)
Town

County

Town

School District
County

Town

School District
County

Town

School District
Town

Town

School District
Town

Town

County

Town

County

Town

Town

School District
Town

County

School District
Town

Village

Town

Town

SOURCE NAME
Columbia County
Kinderhook
Stuyvesant
Kingston City Schools

Kingston Library District
Town of LaGrange
Putnam

Carmel

Brewster School District
Columbia

Livingston

Mahopac

Putnam

Carmel
Marlboro Central School
District

Town of Washington
Shandaken

Onteora School District
Rhinebeck

New Lebanon
Columbia

Chatham

Columbia

Northeast

Olive
Onteora Central School
District

Town of Patterson
Putnam County
Brewster

Town of Pawling
Village of Philmont
Claverack

Ghent

FUNDING
$5,614
$177,000
$25,000
$23,000

$691,868
$599,280
$30,610
$205,000
$152
$5,614
$7,000
$2,385,557
$86,642
$51,300

$831,226
$100,000
$24,829
$700
$35,000
$135,000
$5,614
$65,000
$5,614
$125,000
$129,000

$5,600
$517,665
$38,130
$2,232
$390,000
$11,500
$27,000
$1,500

VOTE?
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2011 MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM MEMBER LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT DATA & STATISTICS

LIBRARY
Philmont Public Library
Phoenicia Library
Phoenicia Library
Pine Plains Free Library

Plattekill Public Library
Pleasant Valley Free Library
Putnam Valley Free Library
Putnam Valley Free Library
Red Hook Public Library

Red Hook Public Library

Roeliff~-dJansen Community Library Association
Roeliff-dJansen Community Library Association
Roeliff~-dJansen Community Library Association
Roeliff-dJansen Community Library Association
Roeliff-dJansen Community Library Association
Rosendale Library

Sarah Hull Hallock Free Library

Sarah Hull Hallock Free Library

Saugerties Public Library

Staatsburg Library

Stanford Free Library

Starr Library

Stone Ridge Library District

Stone Ridge Library District

Tivoli Free Library

Tivoli Free Library

Town of Esopus Library

Town of Esopus Library

Town of Esopus Library

Town Of Ulster Public Library
Town Of Ulster Public Library

MAY 10, 2012

LOCAL PUBLIC FUNDING

FUNDING
SOURCE

County
Town
School District

Town

Other (specify using
the State note)
Town

Town

County

Town

School District
County

Town

Town

Town

Town

Town

School District
Town

Town

Town

Town

Town

Town

Town

Town

School District
Town

School District
Other (specify using
the State note)
Other (specify using
the State note)
School District

SOURCE NAME
Columbia
Town of Shandaken
Onteora Central School

Pine Plains
Plattekill Public Library
District

Pleasant Valley
Putnam Valley
Putnam

Red Hook
Red Hook Central School
District

Columbia

Hillsdale

Copake

Ancram

Taghkanic

Rosendale

Marlboro School District
Town of Marlborough
Saugerties

Town of Hyde Park
Town of Stanford
Rhinebeck

Marbletown

Rochester

Red Hook

Red Hook Central School
Town of Esopus
Kingston Consolidated

BOCES
Town of Ulster Library
Taxes

Kingston

FUNDING
$5,761
$83,000
$3,500
$75,000

$393,350
$360,000
$260,482

$36,336
$145,000

$25,000
$5,614
$18,000
$37,000
$2,500
$250
$244,050
$19,000
$120,000
$494,471
$133,017
$123,000
$225,000
$229,612
$12,500
$125,000
$25,000
$249,980
$8,000

$6,925

$270,500
$13,000

VOTE?
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2011 MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM MEMBER LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT DATA & STATISTICS

LIBRARY

Town Of Ulster Public Library
Valatie Free Library

Valatie Free Library

West Hurley Public Library

West Hurley Public Library
Windham Public Library
Woodstock Public Library District
Woodstock Public Library District

MAY 10, 2012

LOCAL PUBLIC FUNDING

FUNDING
SOURCE
Other (specify using

the State note)

Town
County

School District
Other (specify using
the State note)

Town
Town
School District

SOURCE NAME

N.E. Center For Special
Care

Kinderhook
Columbia
Onteora Central Schools

Library Special District Tax
Town of Windham

Town of Woodstock, NY
Onteora School District

FUNDING

$11,900
$65,000
$5,614
$3,300

$166,060
$77,265
$483,120
$6,900

VOTE?

N

Y

N
N/A

N/A
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