LIBRARY	FUNDING SOURCE	SOURCE NAME	FUNDING	VOTE?	CONTRACT?
Alice Curtis Desmond & Hamilton Fish Lib	County	Putnam County	\$15,000	Ν	Ν
Alice Curtis Desmond & Hamilton Fish Lib	Town	Philipstown	\$10,000	Ν	Ν
Amenia Free Library	Town	Amenia	\$60,000	Ν	Ν
Beekman Library	Town	Beekman	\$295,000	Y	N/A
Blodgett Memorial Library District Of Fishkill	Town	Town of Fishkill	\$391,500	Y	Y
Blodgett Memorial Library District Of Fishkill	Other (specify using the State note)	GAP	\$14,776	N	Y
Brewster Public Library	Town	Southeast	\$180,000	Ν	N/A
Brewster Public Library	County	Putnam	\$57,764	Ν	Ν
Brewster Public Library	School District	Brewster SchoolDistrict	\$9,524	Ν	Ν
Cairo Public Library	Town	Cairo	\$131,455	Ν	Ν
Cairo Public Library	County	Greene	\$5,083	Ν	Ν
Cairo Public Library	School District	Cairo-Durham	\$18,500	Y	Ν
Catskill Public Library	School District	Catskill Central School District	\$0	Y	Ν
Catskill Public Library	Other (specify using the State note)	Athens Generating	\$0	N	Y
Chatham Public Library	School District	Chatham Central School District	\$330,550	Y	Y
Chatham Public Library	County	Columbia County	\$5,614	Ν	N
Claverack Free Library And Reading Room Association	County	Columbia	\$5,614	N	N/A
Claverack Free Library And Reading Room Association	Town	Claverack	\$48,500	Y	N
Claverack Free Library And Reading Room Association	Town	Taghkanic	\$250	N	N
Clinton Community Library	Town	Town of Clinton	\$58,604	N	N
D.R. Evarts	County	Greene County Libraries Association	\$2,563	N	N
D.R. Evarts	Village	Village of Athens	\$81,818	Y	Ν
Dover Plains Library	Town	Dover	\$225,000	Ν	N/A
East Fishkill Public Library District	Town	Town of East Fishkill	\$743,742	Y	N
Elting Memorial Library	Town	Town of New Paltz	\$321,000	Y	Ν
Germantown Library	County	Columbia County	\$5,614	N	N
Germantown Library	Town	Town of Germantown	\$58,000	N	N
Greater Poughkeepsie Library District	Other (specify using the State note)	Poughkeepsie Public Library District	\$5,358,563	Y	N

LIBRARY	FUNDING SOURCE	SOURCE NAME	FUNDING	VOTE?	CONTRACT?
Greater Poughkeepsie Library District	County	Dutchess County	\$56,121	Ν	Y
Greater Poughkeepsie Library District	Other (specify using the State note)	Dutchess County IDA	\$9,390	N	Ν
Greenville Public Library	Town	Town of Greenville	\$97,567	Ν	N
Greenville Public Library	School District	Greenville School District	\$38,000	Y	Ν
Greenville Public Library	County	Greene	\$4,062	Ν	Ν
Grinnell Library Association	Town	Town of Wappinger	\$542,874	Y	Ν
Grinnell Library Association	Village	Village of Wappinger Falls	\$31,000	Ν	Ν
Grinnell Library Association	County	Dutchess County	\$123	Ν	N
Grinnell Library Association	Town	Town of Poughkeepsie	\$50,000	Ν	Ν
Haines Falls Free Library	County	Greene	\$4,063	Ν	N
Haines Falls Free Library	Town	Hunter	\$28,000	Y	Ν
Haines Falls Free Library	School District	Hunter Tannersville	\$7,218	Ν	Ν
Heermance Memorial Library	Other (specify using the State note)	District	\$177,257	Y	N/A
Heermance Memorial Library	County	Greene County	\$4,413	Ν	Ν
Highland Public Library	School District	Highland Central School District	\$386,094	Y	N
Howland Public Library	School District	Beacon Consolidated City School District	\$840,340	Y	Ν
Hudson Area Association Library	County	Columbia	\$5,614	Ν	Ν
Hudson Area Association Library	City	Hudson	\$120,000	Y	N/A
Hudson Area Association Library	Town	Greenport	\$5,500	Ν	Ν
Hudson Area Association Library	Town	Stockport	\$1,500	Ν	N
Hunter Public Library	County	Greene County	\$4,063	Ν	N
Hunter Public Library	Village	Hunter	\$150	Ν	Ν
Hunter Public Library	Town	Hunter	\$500	Ν	Ν
Hunter Public Library	School District	Hunter-Tannersville Central School	\$45,882	Y	N
Hurley Library District	Town	Hurley	\$82,080	Y	Ν
Hurley Library District	School District	Kingston Consolidated	\$4,000	Y	Ν
Hyde Park Free Library	Town	town of Hyde Park voting district	\$390,660	Y	Ν
Julia L. Butterfield Memorial Library	Town	Philipstown	\$276,000	Y	N
Julia L. Butterfield Memorial Library	County	Putnam County	\$31,842	Ν	N
Kent Public Library	Town	Town of Kent	\$524,300	Ν	N
Kent Public Library	County	Putnam County	\$42,560	Ν	N

LIBRARY	FUNDING SOURCE	SOURCE NAME	FUNDING	VOTE?	CONTRACT?
Kinderhook Memorial Library	County	Columbia County	\$5,614	Ν	N
Kinderhook Memorial Library	Town	Kinderhook	\$177,000	Y	Ν
Kinderhook Memorial Library	Town	Stuyvesant	\$25,000	Y	Ν
Kingston Library	School District	Kingston City Schools	\$23,000	Y	N/A
Kingston Library	Other (specify using the State note)	Kingston Library District	\$691,868	Y	N/A
LaGrange Association Library	Town	Town of LaGrange	\$599,280	Ν	Y
Literary Union of Carmel, NY	County	Putnam	\$30,610	Ν	Ν
Literary Union of Carmel, NY	Town	Carmel	\$205,000	Ν	Y
Literary Union of Carmel, NY	School District	Brewster School District	\$152	Ν	Ν
Livingston Free Library	County	Columbia	\$5,614	Ν	Ν
Livingston Free Library	Town	Livingston	\$7,000	Ν	Ν
Mahopac Public Library	School District	Mahopac	\$2,385,557	Y	Ν
Mahopac Public Library	County	Putnam	\$86,642	Ν	Ν
Mahopac Public Library	Town	Carmel	\$51,300	Ν	Y
Marlboro Free Library	School District	Marlboro Central School District	\$831,226	Y	N
Millbrook Free Library	Town	Town of Washington	\$100,000	Y	Ν
Morton Memorial Library	Town	Shandaken	\$24,829	Y	Ν
Morton Memorial Library	School District	Onteora School District	\$700	Ν	Ν
Morton Memorial Library + Community House	Town	Rhinebeck	\$35,000	N/A	N/A
New Lebanon Library	Town	New Lebanon	\$135,000	Y	N/A
New Lebanon Library	County	Columbia	\$5,614	Ν	Ν
North Chatham Free Library	Town	Chatham	\$65,000	Y	Ν
North Chatham Free Library	County	Columbia	\$5,614	Y	Ν
North East-Millerton	Town	Northeast	\$125,000	Y	N/A
Olive Free Library Association	Town	Olive	\$129,000	Y	Ν
Olive Free Library Association	School District	Onteora Central School District	\$5,600	N	N
Patterson Library	Town	Town of Patterson	\$517,665	Y	Ν
Patterson Library	County	Putnam County	\$38,130	Ν	Y
Patterson Library	School District	Brewster	\$2,232	Ν	Ν
Pawling Free Library	Town	Town of Pawling	\$390,000	Ν	Ν
Philmont Public Library	Village	Village of Philmont	\$11,500	Ν	Ν
Philmont Public Library	Town	Claverack	\$27,000	Ν	Ν
Philmont Public Library	Town	Ghent	\$1,500	Ν	Ν

LIBRARY	FUNDING SOURCE	SOURCE NAME	FUNDING	VOTE?	CONTRACT?
Philmont Public Library	County	Columbia	\$5,761	Ν	Ν
Phoenicia Library	Town	Town of Shandaken	\$83,000	Y	Ν
Phoenicia Library	School District	Onteora Central School	\$3,500	Ν	Ν
Pine Plains Free Library	Town	Pine Plains	\$75,000	Ν	Ν
Plattekill Public Library	Other (specify using the State note)	Plattekill Public Library District	\$393,350	Y	N/A
Pleasant Valley Free Library	Town	Pleasant Valley	\$360,000	Y	N
Putnam Valley Free Library	Town	Putnam Valley	\$260,482	Ν	Y
Putnam Valley Free Library	County	Putnam	\$36,336	Ν	Ν
Red Hook Public Library	Town	Red Hook	\$145,000	Y	N/A
Red Hook Public Library	School District	Red Hook Central School District	\$25,000	N/A	N/A
<b>Roeliff-Jansen Community Library Association</b>	County	Columbia	\$5,614	N/A	N/A
Roeliff-Jansen Community Library Association	Town	Hillsdale	\$18,000	Y	Ν
Roeliff-Jansen Community Library Association	Town	Copake	\$37,000	Y	Ν
Roeliff-Jansen Community Library Association	Town	Ancram	\$2,500	Ν	Ν
Roeliff-Jansen Community Library Association	Town	Taghkanic	\$250	Ν	Ν
Rosendale Library	Town	Rosendale	\$244,050	Y	Ν
Sarah Hull Hallock Free Library	School District	Marlboro School District	\$19,000	Y	N/A
Sarah Hull Hallock Free Library	Town	Town of Marlborough	\$120,000	Y	N/A
Saugerties Public Library	Town	Saugerties	\$494,471	Y	N/A
Staatsburg Library	Town	Town of Hyde Park	\$133,017	Y	Ν
Stanford Free Library	Town	Town of Stanford	\$123,000	Ν	Ν
Starr Library	Town	Rhinebeck	\$225,000	Y	Ν
Stone Ridge Library District	Town	Marbletown	\$229,612	Y	N/A
Stone Ridge Library District	Town	Rochester	\$12,500	Ν	N/A
Tivoli Free Library	Town	Red Hook	\$125,000	Y	Ν
Tivoli Free Library	School District	Red Hook Central School	\$25,000	Y	Ν
Town of Esopus Library	Town	Town of Esopus	\$249,980	Y	Ν
Town of Esopus Library	School District	Kingston Consolidated	\$8,000	Ν	Ν
Town of Esopus Library	Other (specify using the State note)	BOCES	\$6,925	N	Ν
Town Of Ulster Public Library	Other (specify using the State note)	Town of Ulster Library Taxes	\$270,500	Y	Ν
Town Of Ulster Public Library	School District	Kingston	\$13,000	Ν	Ν

LIBRARY	FUNDING SOURCE	SOURCE NAME	FUNDING	VOTE?	CONTRACT?
Town Of Ulster Public Library	Other (specify using the State note)	N.E. Center For Special Care	\$11,900	N	Y
Valatie Free Library	Town	Kinderhook	\$65,000	Y	N
Valatie Free Library	County	Columbia	\$5,614	Ν	Ν
West Hurley Public Library	School District	Onteora Central Schools	\$3,300	N/A	N/A
West Hurley Public Library	Other (specify using the State note)	Library Special District Tax	\$166,060	Y	N/A
Windham Public Library	Town	Town of Windham	\$77,265	N/A	N/A
Woodstock Public Library District	Town	Town of Woodstock, NY	\$483,120	Y	N/A
Woodstock Public Library District	School District	Onteora School District	\$6,900	Y	N